
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Ace Tree Service, Llc Ace Tree Service, Llc 32568 Lake Road Avon Lake OH 44012 440-813-3515 treeace7@gmail.com
Alejandro Alvarado Tropical Landscaping 2156 E 30Th St Lorain OH 44055 (440) 654-9942 tropical.landscaping12@gmail.com
Bill Soeder Landscaping Bill Soeder Landscaping/Soeder Landscaping 1057 Bradley Rd Westlake OH 44145 (440) 871-9083 soilmomma@aol.com
Brian Mcfarland Lawn Services Inc. Brian Mcfarland Lawn Services Inc. 3205 W. Creek Court Avon OH 44011 440-8228383 mcfarlandlawnservicesinc@gmail.com
Brunner Landscape & Lawn Sprinkler, Inc 5555 Colorado Avenue Sheffield Village OH 44054 440-934-6898 brunner.backflows@gmail.com
Buschur Lawn Care Buschur Lawn Care 3043 Leavitt Rd Lorain OH 44052 440-320-0275 buschurrichard@yahoo.com
Calanni Landscaping Llc 12412 York Road North Royalton OH 44133 440-884-8760 calanni@sbcglobal.net
Castlecare Inc 6043 Oakwood Cir North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-3700 info@castlecareinc.com
Cutting Edge Lawn And Landscape Inc. 649 Moore Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6808 info@cuttingedgeoh.com
D & T Home Improvement D & T Home Improvment 180 Fairfield Avon Lake OH 44012 216-316-1808 mark@dthomeimprovement.com
Datko Lawn Care & Landscape Po Box 38 Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 714-0967 datkolawncare@gmail.com
Don Mould'S Plantation, Inc. 9449 Island Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-748-3389 connie@mouldplantation.com
Falls Enterprises, Llc Falls Enterprises, Llc 11321 Chamberlain Road Aurora OH 44202 440-453-1990 mrfallstreeexperts@gmail.com
Hennessey Lawn & Landscape Llc Hennessey Lawn And Landscape 36466 Sugar Ridge Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 216.389.2005 trish.hennesseyllc@gmail.com
Hernandez Lawn Care Hernandez Lawn Care 3276 Eagle Ave. Lorain OH 44055 440-731-4215 hernandezlawncare087@gmail.com
Hubert'S Landscaping Co., Inc. 32671 Walker Road Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-6222 hubertsland@hubertslandscaping.com
J.A. Inc. Landscaping J.A. Inc. Landscaping 2221 E. 31St Street Lorain OH 44055 440-240-9034 elsadealvarado@yahoo.com
Jlc West, Inc 34887 Bainbridge Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-1118 jlcwestinc@yahoo.com
Juan'S Landscaping & Design, Llc. 41260 Schadden Rd. Elyria OH 44035 (440)654-4208 juanslandscapingdesign@gmail.com
Landspride Horticultural Services Landspride Horticultural Services 7475 Industrial Parkway Lorain OH 44053 440-865-9006 vanessa@landpridehort.com
Lawn Squad Weed Pro 842 Abbe Road Sheffield Village OH 44054 440-949-9333 kbilancini@lawnsquad.com
Mdb Lawncare Management P.O. Box 244 Amherst OH 44001 440309-8802 mdblawncare@yahoo.com
Morton'S Landscape Development Company Morton'S Landscape Company 25271 Sprague Road Columbia Station OH 44028 440-236-3550 info@mortonslandscaping.com
Mowery Landscape & Design 1138 Clague Rd Westlake OH 44145 440 356-0727 mowerylandcape@gmail.com
Sasaklandscaping 3563 Burrwood Dr Richfield OH 44286 216 509 8483 ken@sasaklandscaping.com
Smitty Care Llc 2707 Center Rd Avon OH 44011 440-937-6776 smittycare@hotmail.com
Tnb Family Lawn Care Llc 1038 W,12Th Street Lorain OH 44052 (440) 787-6870 tnb-flc@outlook.com
Tomco Tree Service, Llc Tomco Tree Service, Llc 33174 Electric Blvd. Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-8733 jeantomco6249@gmail.com
Turfscape 8490 Tower Dr Twinsburg OH 44087 330-405-7979 mlenoard@turfscapeohio.com
Vargas Greenhouse And Assoc Varga Landscaping P.O. Box 40205 Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 937-4838 vargalandscaping@hotmail.com
Vlp Landscaping 580 Bayfair Dr Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 420-3847 mattvlp@yahoo.com


